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Plan showing the proposed construction of High Rise
Group Development of Commercial Building consists of
Block-1:Basement Floor (for parking use)+Ground Floor(for
Retail Shop) + 1st Floor (for Retail Shop) + 2nd Floor to 9th

Floor (for Office use) Block-2: Ground Floor

(Electrical transformer room & Meter room) + 1st Floor
(Generator room), abutting G.N. Chetty Road &

Thirumalai Lane, T.Nagar, Chennai -600 017. Comprised in
Old S.No. 4797 part, T.S.No. 8380/4,Block No.109, T.Nagar
Village, within the limits of Greater Chennai Corporation.
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Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

to final outcome of the W.P.

(MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

Signature I\Elj?év rified
Digitally Signe ,y:’-

Architect: R.VI SH KRISHNA
Sign Date: 03/21/2p24 10:58:56 AM

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

Signature N_o,L’V rified

Digitally Signed by:-
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\SSist S Sund

nner:

b

undraraj
/31/2024 12:30:27 P!
CMDA/PP/HRB/S/( /12023

aape

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)
High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
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ARCH_E_(36.00_x_48.00_Inches)

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer



AutoCAD SHX Text
Name

AutoCAD SHX Text
Signature

AutoCAD SHX Text
APPROVAL CONDITION

AutoCAD SHX Text
CAR PARKING

AutoCAD SHX Text
CAR PARKING

AutoCAD SHX Text
CAR PARKING

AutoCAD SHX Text
CAR PARKING

AutoCAD SHX Text
29.70M WIDE G.N.CHETTY ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
7.00M WIDE THIRUMALAI LANE

AutoCAD SHX Text
ENTRY

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXIT

AutoCAD SHX Text
UP

AutoCAD SHX Text
06

AutoCAD SHX Text
07

AutoCAD SHX Text
08

AutoCAD SHX Text
09

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
04

AutoCAD SHX Text
03

AutoCAD SHX Text
02

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
PC PARKING

AutoCAD SHX Text
PC PARKING

AutoCAD SHX Text
PC PARKING

AutoCAD SHX Text
UP

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%P0.00 Lvl

AutoCAD SHX Text
CAR PARKING

AutoCAD SHX Text
05

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
23

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
26

AutoCAD SHX Text
27

AutoCAD SHX Text
28

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
04

AutoCAD SHX Text
03

AutoCAD SHX Text
02

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
08

AutoCAD SHX Text
07

AutoCAD SHX Text
06

AutoCAD SHX Text
05

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
09

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
FILTRATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHAMBER - 2.0M x

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.4M x 3.3 with FB

AutoCAD SHX Text
DOMESTIC WATER

AutoCAD SHX Text
UG SUMP 4.0M x

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.7M x 2.5 L.D +

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.3M F.B CAP:

AutoCAD SHX Text
27KLD

AutoCAD SHX Text
FIRE WATER UG

AutoCAD SHX Text
SUMP 16.6M x 2.7M

AutoCAD SHX Text
x 2.5 L.D + 0.3M F.B

AutoCAD SHX Text
CAP: 112KLD

AutoCAD SHX Text
RAIN WATER UG

AutoCAD SHX Text
SUMP 4.8M x 1.4M

AutoCAD SHX Text
x 2.5 L.D + 0.3M F.B

AutoCAD SHX Text
CAP: 16.8KLD

AutoCAD SHX Text
SLOPE 1 IN 25

AutoCAD SHX Text
SLOPE 1 IN 25

AutoCAD SHX Text
SLOPE 1 IN 25


- 092092 L— 147 ——147 —1 0.78-0.78 |

6.72 L 6.72

3.46

. 3.46

} 10.65

BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN

o 0
< ~
(32] o
o
- @ -
©
3 0
o
o ]
S 5 pC
- p.9 s TOILET ,
b g = HANDICGARPED HANDRAIL
3.05 r 213 5 e
o 3 L |‘ < I | =y g |// |
R - TOILET S b2 ! 2 = | / |
-‘— 2.00 —ﬂ— 1.27= - 1.60 — \ 7
HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL D2
CORRIDOR LIFT1 LIFT2 5.p8
N 2.00 WIDE 2.40x1.95 2.40x1.95 _
|
o
/- 1
%I sy TS
Do /| s ¢ - g S |, REFUGE AREA )
o YA E m3 5 CORRIDOR I;
& 7 | i T~ | g
7R . A =
/___L! S HanDIGA T Oz ] OF ] g
- 2 7.91 i R
&
! n 1 .
i : B
5.66 | I 4.94
| i
s}
N
ko
o
<
N
- [Te] Te]
OFFICE s OFFICE
S
N
2 ml e
o S
[Te]
| |BS G
S
(42}
12.85 12.85
— — 56 — — — — 5G — —
L 13.47 ! 13.47 !
1 X_ |
I 26.94 |
[ 5.34 | X—
I 21.03
(U/G)TANK(DOMESTIC5) &
/\O'(;/ Q
PHE PUMP ROOM ~ UG SUMP AS PER CONSULTANT DETAIL
1 |
y— S —
// 864 10.65
\ i 23.60 LONG and 3.95 HIGH ONE WAY RAN
— 1.80 —]
8 TWO WHEELER PARKING ENTRY / EXIT RAMP
] < E RAMP SLOPE 1:8
11.19x16.18
LIFT1 LIFT2
S STP PLP ROOM 2401195 2401195
— B — 5]
=
Lo
=g
%
3
TSN
|
i
i
[] | []
|
i
T T
o o
0 0
= Mechanical ventilation =
4 4
1
3 3
= _T [—1.50 -
f—1.50 -
T
o]
rs
4
a I
35.31
X 1

€092

27.35

3.40

3.40

6.88

6.88

3.40

3.40

3.40

3.40

6.88

27.35

6.88

3.40

3.40

' 3.16 ' 3.16 L 139 —L— 1,39 —1 5.45 ' 5.45 — ' 3.46 ' 3.46
10.68
w0
<
[32]
OFFICE -
v
<
™
T
— . — \/\ -
‘2
14
a
©% PC
T
<o TOILET
& 23— |esoneer 11t Ns T s
. 7,
S L I/ I
12 3 | / |
< <t
> |IpZE ) /
02 7
| HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL
D2
CORRIDOR LIFT2 508
2.00 WIDE 2.40x1.95 _
/ 4.74 &
o
/Z T
/=
YA 2
e : g -
Lok I§ 2 ~ CORRIDOR
il N
/ |§ NDRAIL . I L (
Z___é!%) T Oz T | vy 1
% 5.60 8.11 |
(e
OFFICE a
o
wn [Te}
OFFICE I
N
~N
=
n
e [5G
12.85 12.85
= =56 = = = = =56 = =
! 13.47 ! 13.47 !
X |
} 26.94 |
3.15 ! 3.15 ! 6.73 ! 6.73 L 3.46 ! 3.46

6.80

I 10.65

©
- TOILET

~— 200 —ﬂ—

6.1

i\\\\\
N\

HANDICAPPED HANDRAIIL

CORRIDOR

HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL

LIFT1
2.40x1.95

2.00 WIDE

HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL

3.05

4.15

kG
RETAIL
Te] [Te]
RETAIL Sl S
-
(6]
0
@ G
o o
— — —r — — — — — — —
13.47 L 13.47

26.94

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

6.80

3.45

3.45

10.22

10.22

T 1080 x é _! T
I
I
s |
R |
SN OALLY CLoSED I P
Ii;\j:& 7 . 5 MAl:“*F‘EASE
= e s
; | Wl ==
B o |£/;/ Hea lqm
1L Z so1_ oIS ell
- LIFT MAICHINE RIOOM ABOVE
‘ I
ZERGESSR LRI,
0000000305262 2020 %050 % % % % X I
0000000702700 202050 % %% % % %
0700000003007 % - %:%0%0% %7262 20 20 %%
s | KRRt neadsd SIS
1| PRSI I PPN ICIRKKK
F | KRRREHRRRRRKLIIEHIHILLRKK
F ] BRRRRKEIRILRLRRRLIIHIILLRKK
é%ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ%&%&%&%&%&&&&ﬂ&ﬂﬂ?
3 ) 26.30 : 0.3 f
(f 26..95 X é J .l
TERRACE FLOOR PLAN
g e [e [e [l
| ket . n
. =u

26.94

TYPICAL - 2- 5

FLOOR PLAN

3.45

3.45

10.22

10.22

FLOOR NAME SHEET NO. 2/3

FLOOR NAME

Plan showing the proposed construction of High Rise
Group Development of Commercial Building consists of
Block-1:Basement Floor (for parking use)+Ground Floor(for
Retail Shop) + 1st Floor (for Retail Shop) + 2nd Floor to 9th
Floor (for Office use) Block-2: Ground Floor

(Electrical transformer room & Meter room) + 1st Floor
(Generator room), abutting G.N. Chetty Road &

Thirumalai Lane, T.Nagar, Chennai -600 017. Comprised in
Old S.No. 4797 part,T.S.No. 8380/4,Block No.109, T.Nagar
Village, within the limits of Greater Chennai Corporation.

BLOCK-1

APPROVAL CONDITION

SCALE  1:100

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

to final outcome of the W.P.

(MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)

Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)
High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
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This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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